
The Chiltern Pools

Sunday, 15 October, 2017

Bill Johnston Grand Prix - Leg 3

Detailed Results

Amersham

7.0.0.1

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - F Girls (7 & Under)

Elodie Biggam (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 36.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 53.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 73.50  Forward Line-up

Winnie Griffiths (2010) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 2

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 34.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 55.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 73.00  Forward Line-up

Tallulah Winter (2010) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (3)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 33.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.0     19.0 19.00 52.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 69.50  Forward Line-up

Chloe Thomson (2010) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 3

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 34.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 50.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 67.50  Forward Line-up

Harper Heath (2010) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 4

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 32.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 49.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 66.00  Forward Line-up

Alice Gravestock Snee (2010) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 5

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 4.5     15.5 15.50 30.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 48.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 16.00 64.50  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - E Girls (8/9)

Olivia Dawson (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 39.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 57.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 78.50  Forward Line-up

Hattie Kravetz (2009) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 57.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 77.50  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - E Girls (8/9)

Edith Humphrey (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 40.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 57.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.5     19.0 19.00 76.50  Forward Line-up

Emma Lloyd (2008) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 4=

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 36.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 54.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 75.00  Forward Line-up

Georgina Seath (2009) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 4=

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 39.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 56.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 75.00  Forward Line-up

Kaylen McEver (2009) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 6=

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 34.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 7.0     18.5 18.50 52.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 72.00  Forward Line-up

Beatrice Ratti (2008) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 6=

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 35.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 72.00  Forward Line-up

Edith Thomson (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 8

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 34.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 54.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 71.50  Forward Line-up

Daniella Sim (2008) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 9

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 35.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 52.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 70.50  Forward Line-up

Ada Hanif (2009) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (10)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 37.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 53.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 69.50  Forward Line-up

Chloe Frame (2008) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (11)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5     16.0 16.00 35.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 50.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 68.00  Forward Line-up

Isla Hanif (2009) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (12)

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 33.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 49.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 7.0     18.0 18.00 67.50  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - E Girls (8/9)

Sophia Olding (2008) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 10

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 31.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 48.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 67.50  Forward Line-up

Katie Childress (2009) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (14)

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 33.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 50.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 67.00  Forward Line-up

Esme Newall (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 11

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 32.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 48.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 66.00  Forward Line-up

Evie Baker (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 12

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 32.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 47.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5     16.0 16.00 63.00  Forward Line-up

Heidi Newman (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 13

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.0     14.0 14.00 29.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 45.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.5 4.5     14.5 14.50 60.00  Forward Line-up

Charlotte Harvey (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 14

101A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 14.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5     14.0 14.00 28.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 14.50 42.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 58.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - D Girls (10/11)

Tilly O'Shea (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

100A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 44.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 67.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 90.50  Back Jump

Ella Westhead (2006) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 7.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 42.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 65.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 87.00  Back Jump

Piper McLachlan (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 62.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 84.00  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - D Girls (10/11)

Amelie Grey (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (4)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 61.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 83.50  Back Jump

Zoe Stark (2006) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (5)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 38.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 58.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 79.50  Back Jump

Olivia Thomas (2007) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 38.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 54.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 78.00  Back Jump

Evie Thomson (2007) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 35.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 53.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 74.50  Back Jump

Sophie Newcombe (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club 4

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 35.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 74.00  Back Jump

Natalia Higgins (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (9)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 33.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 52.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 73.00  Back Jump

Francesca Allerton (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (10)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 32.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 48.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 70.00  Back Jump

Nandana Kiran (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 5

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 32.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 50.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 68.00  Back Jump

Rebecca Castle (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 6

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 32.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 15.50 48.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 66.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - C Girls (12/13)

Hibah Ali (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 41.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 60.50  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - C Girls (12/13)

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 82.50  Back Jump

Hannah Hunt (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.5     17.0 17.00 35.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 54.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 76.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Mia Phoenix (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

100A 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 39.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 82.50  Back Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - F Boys (7 & Under)

Theodore Tompkins (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 34.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 54.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 73.00  Forward Line-up

Gethin Davies (2010) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 2

101A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 34.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 53.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 71.50  Forward Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - E Boys (8/9)

Jack Page (2009) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 43.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 62.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 85.50  Forward Line-up

Eoin Fazarkaley (2008) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 43.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 64.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 85.00  Forward Line-up

Harry Richards (2008) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 2=

101A 0 1.0 6.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 45.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 64.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 83.50  Forward Line-up

Barney Mallandaine (2009) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2=

101A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 43.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 60.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 23.00 83.50  Forward Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - E Boys (8/9)

Jamie Allan (2008) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 4

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 42.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 64.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 81.50  Forward Line-up

Lewis Gordon (2008) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 5

101A 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 42.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 59.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 77.00  Forward Line-up

Edward Brampton (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 6

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 34.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 55.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 74.00  Forward Line-up

Jonny Renouf (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 7

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 34.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 51.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 72.50  Forward Line-up

Josh Timothy (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 8=

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 34.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 52.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 72.00  Forward Line-up

Aaron Guirguis (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 8=

101A 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 34.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 54.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 72.00  Forward Line-up

Samuel Press (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 10

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 30.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 46.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 61.00  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - D Boys (10/11)

Joe Anderson (2007) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 39.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 60.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 83.00  Back Jump

Thomas Norman (2007) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 52.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 73.50  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - D Boys (10/11)

Sam Garnett (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 34.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 54.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 73.00  Back Jump

Castor Warrillow (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 35.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 52.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 72.50  Back Jump

Tom Cory (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 5

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 36.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 70.50  Back Jump

Kieran Stratfull (2006) -- Amersham Swimming Club 6

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 34.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 49.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 69.00  Back Jump

Maxwell Newman (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 7

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 31.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 48.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 67.50  Back Jump

Connor Impey (2006) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (8)

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   13.5 13.50 29.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 48.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 67.00  Back Jump

Nathan Cleaver-Brown (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 8

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   14.0 14.00 31.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 46.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 66.00  Back Jump

Samuel Bean (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 9

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 31.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 48.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 65.50  Back Jump

Euan Floyd (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 10

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 30.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 47.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 63.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - C Boys (12/13)

Joseph Mann (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 35.00  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 52.50  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 5 - C Boys (12/13)

200A 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 70.00  Back Jump

Eden Bennett (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 32.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 48.00  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 68.00  Back Jump

Mateo Murphy (2004) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 33.50  Forward Line-up

101A 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 49.50  Forward Dive

200A 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 67.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - F Girls (7 & Under)

Jemima Bradley (2010) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101C 0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 19.00 35.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 55.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 15.50 71.00  Back Line-up

Rannie Jones (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 32.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 49.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 68.50  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - E Girls (8/9)

Tegan Fookes (2008) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   23.5 23.50 44.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 67.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 88.50  Back Line-up

Mia Barnes (2008) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (2)

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 42.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.5   23.0 23.00 65.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 87.50  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - D Girls (10/11)

Sadie Lim (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0   23.0 23.00 45.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 66.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 87.00  Back Line-up

Ashleigh Hunt (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1

101C 0 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 44.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 66.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 86.00  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - D Girls (10/11)

Madison Bradley (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 41.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 63.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 85.50  Back Line-up

Ella Brynes (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 3

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 22.00 41.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 62.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 83.50  Back Line-up

Katie Pye (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (5)

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 40.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 82.00  Back Line-up

Faith Jones (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   24.0 24.00 64.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 81.50  Back Line-up

Karma Donovan (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 5

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 36.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 57.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 79.50  Back Line-up

Suki Fitzwilliam (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 6

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 79.00  Back Line-up

Olivia Kravetz (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 7

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 56.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 77.00  Back Line-up

India Frost (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club 8

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5   20.5 20.50 37.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.5 21.50 58.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 76.50  Back Line-up

Shannon Makilanda (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 9

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 35.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 54.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 74.00  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - C Girls (12/13)

Lily Coulson (2004) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 58.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - C Girls (12/13)

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 79.00  Back Jump

Aina West (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 38.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 55.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 74.00  Back Jump

Georgina Williams (2004) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 37.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 55.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 72.00  Back Jump

Megan Carley (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 34.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 52.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 72.00  Back Jump

Eleanor Humphrey (2004) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 54.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 71.50  Back Jump

Gina Bonar (2004) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 34.00  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 54.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 71.00  Back Jump

Ella Curtis (2005) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (7)

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 30.00  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 46.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 66.00  Back Jump

Leila Wilson (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics 5

100A 1 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 29.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 44.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 62.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

http://www.diverecorder.co.uk/ Page 10 / 24 6:49 PM,  Monday, 16 October, 2017

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Isabelle Cox (2002) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 60.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 83.00  Back Jump

Manami Imada (2002) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (2)

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 34.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 55.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 76.50  Back Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Sierra Payne (2003) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (3)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 54.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.5 21.50 76.00  Back Jump

Emma Gordon (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 31.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 48.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 68.50  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - F Boys (7 & Under)

Lucas Correia (2010) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

101C 0 1.0 7.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 35.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.0 14.00 49.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 70.00  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - E Boys (8/9)

Jake Haworth (2008) -- Havering Cormorants 1

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 19.00 38.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 57.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 77.50  Back Line-up

George Taylor (2008) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (2)

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 55.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 73.00  Back Line-up

Oliver McLean (2008) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 2

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 56.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 17.00 73.00  Back Line-up

Isaac Gilbert (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 3

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 34.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 53.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 72.50  Back Line-up

Eddie Arkesden (2008) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (5)

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 36.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 51.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 20.00 71.00  Back Line-up

Jamie Gordon (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 4

101C 0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 15.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 34.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 53.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 69.00  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - E Boys (8/9)

Leon Barc (2008) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 5

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0   6.0 6.00 22.50 3Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 37.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 52.00  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - D Boys (10/11)

Kai Dickson (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 61.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 82.50  Back Line-up

Sam Hamilton (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 38.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 60.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 81.00  Back Line-up

Leo Bontempo (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (3)

101C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   21.5 21.50 39.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 59.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 78.50  Back Line-up

Edan Everest (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 3

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 57.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 77.50  Back Line-up

George Maudgil (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

101C 0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 37.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 58.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 76.50  Back Line-up

Thomas Wasserman (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 5

101C 0 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 38.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 58.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 75.50  Back Line-up

Finn Heath (2007) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 6

101C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 39.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 18.50 58.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 74.50  Back Line-up

Ernest Bejenaru (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 7

101C 0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 14.50 35.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 19.50 55.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 73.00  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - D Boys (10/11)

Felix Saly (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 8

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 20.50 38.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 57.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 15.50 72.50  Back Line-up

Nathan Roberts (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 9

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 35.00  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 53.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 17.00 70.50  Back Line-up

Charlie Gell (2007) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 10

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 19.00 33.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 50.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 18.50 68.50  Back Line-up

Max Gordon (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 11

101C 0 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 35.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 17.00 52.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 67.50  Back Line-up

Otto Fung (2007) -- Haringey Aquatics 12

101C 0 1.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 15.50 15.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 16.00 31.50  Back Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0   15.0 15.00 46.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 18.00 64.50  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - C Boys (12/13)

Morgan Hockley (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 40.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   17.5 17.50 58.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.5 22.50 80.50  Back Jump

Oliver Frost (2005) -- Dacorum Diving Club 2

100A 1 1.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 40.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 16.50 57.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 79.50  Back Jump

Noah McCall (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club 3

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 16.00 34.00  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 18.00 52.00  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   20.0 20.00 72.00  Back Jump

Oliver Hunt (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 4

100A 1 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 3.0   9.0 9.00 9.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 19.50 28.50  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 15.00 43.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 7.0   20.5 20.50 64.00  Back Jump

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Max Todd (2003) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 4 - B+ Boys (14/16)

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5   22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 21.00 43.00  Back Line-up

101C 0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   22.5 22.50 65.50  Forward Dive

200C 0 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5   25.5 25.50 91.00  Back Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - E Girls (8/9)

Annabella Higgins (2009) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 52.20  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   21.0 25.20 77.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 102.60  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - D Girls (10/11)

Lyra Guise Tucker (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 53.90  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 78.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 107.90  Back Line-up

Najany Fernandez-White (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (2)

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 50.00  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5   23.0 27.60 77.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 104.90  Back Line-up

Caitlin Maytham (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (3)

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 50.30  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 75.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 104.20  Back Line-up

Mina Nikpay (2006) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 1

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 50.40  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 24.00 74.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.0 28.00 102.40  Back Line-up

Charlotte Pepper (2006) -- Wandsworth Swimming Club 2

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 51.30  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 76.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 101.70  Back Line-up

Andina Fernandez-White (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (6)

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 48.20  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   22.0 26.40 74.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 99.80  Back Line-up

Lily Cole (2006) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (7)

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 47.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 70.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 96.90  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - D Girls (10/11)

Yasmina Shaukat (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 51.40  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 71.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 95.00  Back Line-up

Arabella Wilson (2006) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (9)

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 50.80  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 70.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 94.50  Back Line-up

Catherine Willis (2006) -- Havering Cormorants 4

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 51.60  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 72.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 93.60  Back Line-up

Susan Said (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 5

101C 1 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 45.90  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 67.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 93.40  Back Line-up

Dulcie Considine (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club 6

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 44.20  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 62.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 87.40  Back Line-up

Jasmine Yamani (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 7

101C 1 1.2 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   12.0 14.40 14.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 37.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 57.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 80.40  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - C Girls (12/13)

Amy Smith (2005) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.0 30.80 53.00  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 75.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 103.10  Inward Dive

Amy Grayley (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

10C 3 1.2 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 28.00 51.40  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 73.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 99.60  Inward Dive

Ruya Kaneko (2005) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 52.20  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 69.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 94.80  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - C Girls (12/13)

Jodi-Faye Hunt (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 43.60  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 65.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 93.80  Inward Dive

Molly-Mae West (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 4

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 20.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 45.60  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 69.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 93.50  Inward Dive

Anya Timothy (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club 5

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 21.70 43.30  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 66.10  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 92.70  Inward Dive

Katie Laura (2004) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 6

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 46.10  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 65.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 88.40  Inward Dive

Clara Winters (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 7

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   13.5 18.90 36.90  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 58.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 81.60  Inward Dive

Amy Cook (2004) -- Havering Cormorants 8

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   14.5 20.30 38.30  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 56.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 80.10  Inward Dive

Florence Humphrey (2005) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 9

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   14.0 19.60 38.80  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 58.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 79.00  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Molly Keane (2003) -- Havering Cormorants 1

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 48.00  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 67.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 92.30  Inward Dive

Hayley Cregor (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club 2

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 43.20  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 20.40 63.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 21.70 85.30  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Emmy Beynon (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

10C 3 1.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 16.20 16.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.0 18.20 34.40  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 18.00 52.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 72.70  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - E Boys (8/9)

Amir Jelbaoui (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 52.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 75.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 100.50  Back Line-up

Nelson Djoumessi Bazzard (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   16.0 22.40 43.40  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 21.00 64.40  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   16.5 23.10 87.50  Back Line-up

Sofian Shaukat (2008) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

101C 1 1.2 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 44.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 67.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 18.90 86.80  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - D Boys (10/11)

Tom Halton (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 1

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5   23.0 32.20 57.40  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0   24.0 28.80 86.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0   23.5 32.90 119.10  Back Line-up

Hasan Zia (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 29.40 54.00  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5   22.5 27.00 81.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 106.20  Back Line-up

George Kundi (2006) -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 51.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 76.70  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 101.20  Back Line-up

Freddie Kenward (2007) -- Dacorum Diving Club 4

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 50.70  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 73.50  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 98.00  Back Line-up

Mason Ling (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 5

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 22.80 22.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 47.30  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 68.90  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 96.20  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - D Boys (10/11)

Thomas Hunt (2007) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 6

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 46.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 22.80 69.30  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 94.50  Back Line-up

Matan Zucker (2006) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 7

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 21.00 42.60  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 64.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 89.40  Back Line-up

Matthew Glynn (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 8

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 46.20  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.5 18.60 64.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 85.80  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - C Boys (12/13)

Matthew Muir (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 44.40  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 20.40 64.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 92.10  Inward Dive

Rudi Wallis-Odowd (2004) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 44.60  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   20.5 24.60 69.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 21.70 90.90  Inward Dive

Sam Fryer (2004) -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 25.20 46.80  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 66.60  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 89.70  Inward Dive

Thomas Pipe (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club 4

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 44.40  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 20.40 64.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 23.80 88.60  Inward Dive

Charles Brampton (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club 5

10C 3 1.2 6.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   14.0 16.80 16.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 41.30  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 18.00 59.30  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 82.40  Inward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Zak Demetriades (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 22.20 22.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 25.90 48.10  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 23.40 71.50  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.0 26.60 98.10  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 3 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Harrison Ling (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 2

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.5 19.80 19.80  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 21.00 40.80  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 21.60 62.40  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 89.70  Inward Dive

Avi Langdon (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 3

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 43.00  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 19.80 62.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 24.50 87.30  Inward Dive

Aditya Sembian (2003) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 4

10C 3 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.0 19.20 19.20  Forward Line-up

20A 3 1.4 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 25.90 45.10  Back Line-up

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 18.60 63.70  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   11.0 15.40 79.10 2Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - F Girls (7 & Under)

Sarah Brockie (2010) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 45.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0   14.0 21.00 66.25  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.5 25.35 91.60  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - E Girls (8/9)

Olivia Sykes (2009) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 22.50 42.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 27.75 69.75  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 92.50  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - D Girls (10/11)

Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 56.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 24.00 80.10  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 104.15  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Girls (12/13)

Natasha Payne (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 22.75 22.75  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   17.0 25.50 48.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 72.25  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0   17.5 22.75 95.00  Back Line-up



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - C Girls (12/13)

Natasha Richardson (2005) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 20.80 20.80  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0   15.5 23.25 44.05  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 23.25 67.30  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 22.75 90.05  Back Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Athena Odysseos-Suther (2002) -- Barnet Copthall Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5   19.5 25.35 25.35  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 23.25 48.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 74.85  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5   17.5 22.75 97.60  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - D Boys (10/11)

Archie Johnson (2006) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

101B 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 57.20  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   17.0 25.50 82.70  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0   21.5 27.95 110.65  Back Line-up

Alex Cookson (2006) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (2)

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 19.50 19.50  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 30.75 50.25  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 27.00 77.25  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   19.0 24.70 101.95  Back Line-up

Nathan Pearce (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1

101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 22.10 22.10  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 24.75 46.85  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5   16.5 24.75 71.60  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 24.05 95.65  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 2 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Cole Xiberras (2003) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   18.5 24.05 24.05  Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.5 26.25 50.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   17.5 26.25 76.55  Back Dive

20C 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 24.05 100.60  Back Line-up

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - E Girls (8/9)

Hannah Brockie (2008) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101B 3 1.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 26.25 26.25  Forward Dive

103C 5 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 51.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.0 18.00 69.05  Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5   15.5 27.90 96.95  Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0   14.0 26.60 123.55  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - D Girls (10/11)



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - D Girls (10/11)

Bronagh Elgin (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

103C 5 1.6 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0   14.0 22.40 22.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 46.90  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   16.0 25.60 72.50  Inward Somersault

301C 3 1.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   17.0 30.60 103.10  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 127.10  Back Dive

Elinor Johnson (2006) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 2

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 27.30 27.30  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   14.0 21.00 48.30  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 22.40 70.70  Reverse Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 99.50  Inward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   15.0 24.00 123.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - C Girls (12/13)

Jessica Lowrie (2004) -- Havering Cormorants 1

104C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5   16.0 35.20 35.20  Forward Double Somersault

5211A 1 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   19.0 34.20 69.40  Back Dive ½ Twist

201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.5 29.60 99.00  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 27.20 126.20  Reverse Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 42.00 168.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Fearna Scott (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 27.00 56.75  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 36.10 92.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.5 33.30 126.15  Reverse Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5   16.0 25.60 151.75  Back Dive

Scarlett Winter (2005) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (3)

401B 3 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 24.50 24.50  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 32.30 56.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 32.40 89.20  Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 113.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 32.30 145.50  Back 1½ Somersaults

Charlotte Gowers (2004) -- Amersham Swimming Club 3

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 32.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

612C 5 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 25.50 57.80  Armstand Somersault

401B 5 1.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.0   16.0 24.00 81.80  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 105.80  Inward Somersault

301B 1 1.7 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0   16.5 28.05 133.85  Reverse Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Anna Merlini (2001) -- Star Diving Club (guest) (1)

401B 1 1.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 30.00 30.00  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 62.80  Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 28.05 90.85  Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 33.15 124.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 39.60 163.60  Inward 1½ Somersaults



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - B+ Girls (14/16)

Lizzie Mason (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 30.40 30.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.5 27.75 58.15  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 27.30 85.45  Inward Dive

101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.0 19.50 104.95  Forward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 33.25 138.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

Mia Tompkins (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

102A 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   18.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Somersault

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5   18.5 29.60 58.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 23.80 82.20  Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 109.40  Back Dive

600A 5 1.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 22.50 131.90  Armstand Dive

Holly Parkes (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 3

101B 1 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   18.0 23.40 23.40  Forward Dive

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.5 26.35 49.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 25.20 74.95  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 3.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   12.5 20.00 94.95  Inward Somersault

201A 1 1.7 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0   19.0 32.30 127.25  Back Dive

Charlotte Sykes (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 4

103B 1 1.7 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 33.15 33.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 5.0 4.5 3.0 3.0   10.5 23.10 56.25  Forward Double Somersault

403C 3 1.9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 56.25 1Inward 1½ Somersaults

202B 1 1.6 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0   15.5 24.80 81.05  Back Somersault

5221D 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   15.5 26.35 107.40  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Evelyn Watson (2003) -- Dacorum Diving Club 5

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   14.5 17.40 17.40  Forward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5   14.0 21.00 38.40  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0   13.5 18.90 57.30  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   12.5 20.00 77.30  Reverse Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 23.80 101.10  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - D Boys (10/11)

Jack Moore (2007) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 29.60 57.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 33.60 90.95  Inward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   20.0 30.00 120.95  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0   15.0 24.00 144.95  Reverse Dive

Wyatt Amos (2006) -- Haringey Aquatics 2

101B 1 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 50.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 77.25  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 77.25 1Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0   13.5 20.25 97.50  Back Somersault

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - C Boys (12/13)

Caleb Beer (2005) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1

103C 3 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 24.00 24.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.5   16.0 24.00 48.00  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 29.25 77.25  Inward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - C Boys (12/13)

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0   18.5 27.75 105.00  Forward Dive

402C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   16.0 25.60 130.60  Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group 1 - B+ Boys (14/16)

Max Buisson (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 1

103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.5 29.75 29.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

105C 3 2.2 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   13.5 29.70 59.45  Forward 2½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.5 32.80 92.25  Inward Somersault

403C 1 2.2 5.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   18.0 39.60 131.85  Inward 1½ Somersaults

5122D 1 1.9 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.5   18.0 34.20 166.05  Forward Somersault 1 Twist

Henry Jones (2003) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 29.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 5 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 58.10  Inward Dive

403C 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.0 36.10 94.20  Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 34.20 128.40  Reverse Dive

302C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 155.60  Reverse Somersault

Ronnie Anderson (2003) -- Havering Cormorants 3

201A 1 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   17.5 29.75 29.75  Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   19.5 29.25 59.00  Inward Dive

402C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0   20.0 32.00 91.00  Inward Somersault

403C 3 1.9 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   15.0 28.50 119.50  Inward 1½ Somersaults

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   16.5 26.40 145.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Sam Marks (2003) -- Haringey Aquatics 4

102B 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   17.0 25.50 25.50  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   17.0 27.20 52.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0   18.0 27.00 79.70  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 23.10 102.80  Inward Dive

5221D 1 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   18.5 31.45 134.25  Back Somersault ½ Twist

Oliver Hall (2002) -- Amersham Swimming Club 5

101B 1 1.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   14.5 18.85 18.85  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   19.0 30.40 49.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   11.0 24.20 73.45  Forward Double Somersault

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 27.00 100.45  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   17.0 25.50 125.95  Back Somersault

Arun Maudgil (2001) -- Haringey Aquatics 6

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.0 25.60 25.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 4.0   11.0 24.20 49.80  Forward Double Somersault

302C 1 1.6 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   15.0 24.00 73.80  Reverse Somersault

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   15.0 22.50 96.30  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 116.60  Inward Dive

Jack Brynes (2003) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 7

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 23.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 28.50 51.70  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 51.70 1Back Dive

104C 1 2.2 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.0 41.80 93.50  Forward Double Somersault

402C 1 1.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0   13.0 20.80 114.30  Inward Somersault

Taylor Harrison-Lewis (2001) -- Amersham Swimming Club 8

101C 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   14.5 20.30 20.30  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 22.40 42.70  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0   14.5 23.20 65.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   16.0 22.40 88.30  Inward Dive

202C 1 1.5 1.0 0.0 5.5 5.0 4.5   10.5 15.75 104.05  Back Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Masters - Female

Kelly Chittock (1992) -- Waltham Forest Diving Club 1

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.5   21.5 25.80 25.80  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.5   19.0 26.60 52.40  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5   22.0 37.40 89.80  Back Dive

102C 1 1.4 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5   21.5 30.10 119.90  Forward Somersault

Kelly Warwick (1976) -- Amersham Swimming Club 2

101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 27.75 27.75  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 26.40 54.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0   17.5 26.25 80.40  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 34.85 115.25  Back Dive

Angela McMillan (1974) -- Dacorum Diving Club 3

101A 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   16.5 23.10 50.30  Inward Dive

201A 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 33.25 83.55  Back Dive

202C 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.5 29.60 113.15  Back Somersault

Wanda Brockie (1981) -- Amersham Swimming Club 4

101A 3 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 27.20 27.20  Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   16.5 23.10 50.30  Inward Dive

5211A 1 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0   17.5 31.50 81.80  Back Dive ½ Twist

202C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.5 26.25 108.05  Back Somersault

Lucy Jones (1974) -- Amersham Swimming Club 5

101C 1 1.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5   17.5 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

102C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5   20.0 28.00 49.00  Forward Somersault

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 25.20 74.20  Forward Line-up

10C 3 1.2 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 27.60 101.80  Forward Line-up

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Novice Masters - Male

Ryan Anderson (1981) -- Havering Cormorants 1

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Forward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   18.0 28.80 57.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 25.35 82.85  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 32.00 114.85  Reverse Dive

Simon Loftus (1962) -- Dacorum Diving Club 2

101A 5 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0   20.5 28.70 28.70  Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 25.20 53.90  Inward Dive

201A 1 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 4.5   18.5 31.45 85.35  Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   18.0 27.00 112.35  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Richard Lerman (1962) -- Haringey Aquatics 3

10B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Line-up

101A 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   16.5 23.10 39.60  Forward Dive

10B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   15.0 15.00 54.60  Forward Line-up

101A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5   18.5 18.50 73.10  Forward Dive


